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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3896
7857

W165361
1.000 SEK

Renault Master -17
Engine pre-heater 

5DBUSS 2,3DCI 6VXL SVART
TESTAD OK

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

316
A

2170
7857

W35243
500 SEK

Nissan NP300 -16
Engine pre-heater 

4DPICKUP 2,3DCI AUT 4WDABS ELDIFFLOCK VSC LED
BLOCKVÄRMARE

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

7.121
A

2978
7857

W118922
400 SEK

Jaguar X-Type -05
Engine pre-heater 

5DCBI 2,5EST 5VXL ABS DSCACC,XENON,RAILS,FÄRDDATOR
INSTICKSVÄRMARE, 600W

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

8.138
A


